Results Report - Overall Results

Be Somebody LORD 5K 10/11/2014 Road Race

Place Bib
1 1504
2 1511
3 1520
4 1545
5 1544
6 1555
7 1509
8 1550
9 1528

10 1515
11 1542
12 1477
13 1516
14 1549
15 1527
16 1483
17 1535
18 1541
19 1540
20 1521
21 1487
22 1522
23 1514
24 1149
25 1523
26 1546
27 1554
28 1539
29 1508
30 1482
31 1478
32 1526
33 1525
34 1505
35 1472
36 1530
37 1518
38 1536

Name

Daniel, Stephane
Guiles, Austin
Mann, Teresa
travars, phil
Pedersen, Andrew
Brown, Stuart
Gardner, Savanna
Young, Amanda
Salazar, Hernan
Johnson, Roger
DeCicco, Kristy
Axberg, Anne
Jolly, Mark
Sheaffer, Hallie
Rich, Rachel
Bryan, Justin
Thomas, Jonathan

Weidenburner, Rob

Weidenburner, Jen
Miller, Scott

Bryer, Amy

Molk, Mike

Ho, David

Carlisle, Robert
Oechsle, Jonathan
Warner, Cutina
Wolf, Kevin
Waheed, Zara
Gardiner, John
Barbour , Melissa
Barbour, Kirby
Radder, Christina
Proctor, Andy
Dasi, Rani

Allen, Zach
Savarese, Sal
Kyles, Robert
Tomczak, Laura

XAg
M44
M55
Fa4
M29
M17
M49
F27
F33
M56
M50
F36
F51
M50
F36
F27
M32
M37
M31
F31
M53
F29
M45
M25
M28
M49
F28
M38
F13
M59
F38
M41
F26
M37
F43
M32
M50
M41
F40

Hometown
Cary NC
Chapel Hill NC
CARY NC
Pittsboro NC
Apex NC

Cary NC
Cary NC
Zebulon NC
Apex NC
Apex NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Cary NC
Cary NC
Cary NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC
Garner NC
Cary NC
Raleigh NC
Cary NC
Raleigh NC

Chapel Hill NC
CARY NC
Cary NC

Cary NC
RALEIGH NC
Raleigh NC
Chapel Hill NC
Cary NC

Apex NC
Middlesex NC
Apex NC

Time
20:44.36
20:48.61
21:33.61
23:52.62
25:24.36
25:31.11
25:39.38
25:50.86
26:17.12
26:24.12
26:26.12
26:46.87
26:51.87
26:57.87
26:58.62
27:22.60
27:30.11
27:43.61
27:43.86
27:51.62
27:53.36
27:54.12
28:22.12
28:23.36
28:29.86
28:50.36
29:16.35
29:50.07
30:01.13
30:20.11
30:20.36
31:36.86
31:37.12
32:01.36
32:09.12
32:10.12
33:08.12
33:37.38
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Place Bib

39 1537
40 1507
41 1506
42 1503
43 1529
44 1517
45 1553
46 1512
47 1534
48 1552
49 1543
50 1510
51 1551

Name

Tomczak, Reagan
Demicco, Maggie
Demicco, Adam
Cerami, William
Savarese, Colleen
Kyles, Amanda
Tomlin, Donna
Guiles, Beth
Swanson, Kelsey
Berrier, Ross
Lefferts, Brooklen
Gilley, Kristi
Laughner, Liam

XAg Hometown
F8 Apex NC
F37 Cary NC
M38 Cary NC
M62 Cary NC
F49 Apex NC

F43 Middlesex NC

F43

F54 Chapel Hill NC
F25 Burlington NC

M43

M21 Holly Springs NC

F43 Cary NC
M14 Cary NC

Time
33:37.38
34:59.61
35:08.61
35:46.86
35:55.37
36:42.52
36:42.62
37:25.61
39:59.12
41:04.13
45:45.36
48:33.61
48:34.36

Total Race: 51
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